www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz
NA-F-VBD-1-001-04/2023
MILLING HFC | 4
HFC mill F4100
ECO-CUT MAXI
• exceptional milling performance
• negative inserts with 4 edge
• low cutting speed at maximum performance
• double-sided replaceable inserts with 4 edge
• the stable clamping of the board enables its maximum use
• internal cooling
Arbor mounting
facing
Order code
Dimensions (mm)
Ap max.
(mm)
Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d L z
F4100.50.N22.50.Z6.C 50 22 50 6
1,4 JNMT09R2.5 TS3504 TK15 3
F4100.52.N22.50.Z6.C 52 22 50 6
F4100.52.N27.50.Z6.C 52 27 50 6
F4100.63.N27.50.Z7.C 63 27 50 7
F4100.66.N27.50.Z7.C 66 27 50 7
F4100.80.N27.50.Z8.C 80 27 50 8
F4100.100.N32.60.Z10.C 100 32 60 10
helical
ramping
Threaded coupling
Order code
Dimensions (mm)
Ap max. Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d M L z
F4100.25.M12.35.Z3.C 25 12,5 M12 35 3
1,4 JNMT09R2.5 TS4009 TK15 3
F4100.32.M16.43.Z4.C 32 17,0 M16 43 4
F4100.35.M16.43.Z4.C 35 17,0 M16 43 4
F4100.40.M16.43.Z5.C 40 17,0 M16 43 5
F4100.42.M16.43.Z5+.C 42 17,0 M16 43 5
= stock item = available under request
ø d
L
ø D